408 MIAMI AVE.

KANSAS CITY, KS 66105

EMCO SPECIALTY PRODUCTS, INC.

‘E’ #1062

-

5 3/4"

|

#1004 W/ Hooks

PARTS LIST - 15H16

#4003

913-281-4555 /| FAX. 913-281-4554 PARTS LIST QUANTITY
- 4" _ NUMBER ITEM PERUNIT | THIS ORDER
I 2070 Face Panel 1
o 4001 "Z" Frames 4
4003 Shelves 2
1004 Plain Aluminum Slat 4
° 1004 Aluminum Slat W/4 10HK Hooks ea. 4
8002 Plain Bracket 4
° 1062 12" Wall Strip 4
4004 7" Wall Strip Clip 2
64" 7010 Wall Strip Plugs 8
49070 SCREWS & FASTENERS
600-062 1/4" - 20 x 1 1/2" PTHMS ( Face Attachment Screw) 4
600-044 #10 - 24 x 1 3/8" PFHMS ("Z" Frame & Shelf Screw) 8
600-110 #10 - 24 Acorn Nuts ("Z" Frame & Shelf Assembly nut) 8
600-060 1/4" - 20 x 1/2" PTHMS ( Wall Strip Clip to Panel Screw) 2
600-031 #8 x 3/4" PPHSMS Zinc (Slat Screw) 16
i o 600-063 #10 - 24 x 5/8" Machine Screw with weld nut 8
5/16" SAE Flat Washer (shims) 8
700-040 #10 - 24 x 1/2" PFHSTS (Wall Strip Securment Screw) 8
e
I <——30 15/16"———= L
#1004
#8002 #4004 #4001 [ o
4— f=—23 —=] ‘f BN g ]}’
12" , 18 1/2" j_
-l B | o




